

b

C.A.No. 1478 OF 2004
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO. 3

SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 IN Civil Appeal No.1478 of 2004

Allahabad Bank through its Chairman Appellant (s)

Versus

All India Allahabad Bank Retired Emps.Asson.Respondent (s)

(Appln. For impleadment of Allahabad Bank Association as Respondents)

Dated:29/07/2004: This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL (IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

M/s K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. along with the main appeal.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master