

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 14 7 8 OF 2 0 0 4

AL L AH A B A D BAN K &amp; ANR.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

A.IND I A AL L AH A B A D BAN K R E T I R E D E M P S . A S S N

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 25 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PAS A Y A T

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SINGH PAN T A

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardha n Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

for M/S K. L. Mehta &amp; Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kum a r Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr. B. K. Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matter in the second week of September, 20 0 6 .

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master