

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1478 OF 2004

ALLAHABAD BANK & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.INDIA ALLAHABAD BANK RETIRED EMPS.ASSN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, impleadment and office report)

Date: 07/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv,.

Mr. Harish Vardhan Jha,Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.

Mr. MannoJ Mehta,Adv.

Ms. Rama Arora,Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Report of the

Reply, if any, to the objection filed by the respondent to the R

concerned authority shall be filed within four weeks. List after four weeks.

(Neena Verma)

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

Court Master