

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.237 OF 2007

ALLAHABAD BANK RETIREES' ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CONTROLLING AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/05/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with C.A.No.1478 of 2004.

(Subhash Chander)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master

[Mentioning Slip/Letter is enclosed]