

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1478 OF 2004

ALLAHABAD BANK & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.INDIA ALLAHABAD BANK RETIRED EMPS.ASSN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, impleadment and office report ))

With W.P.(C) No.150 of 2007

(With Office Report)

W.P.(C) No.237 of 2007

(With Office Report)

Date: 09/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Writ Petition Nos. 150 of 2007 and 237 of 2007 have been filed.

The issues involved in these Writ Petitions are closely linked with Civil

Appeal No.1478 of 2004.

Issue Notice on the Writ Petitions.

Pleadings may be completed within 12 weeks.

Put up thereafter.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master