

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1478 OF 2004

ALLAHABAD BANK & ANR. Appellant (s)
VERSUS
A.INDIA ALLAHABAD BANK RETIRED EMPS.ASSN Respondent(s)(With appln(s) for impleadment and permission to place addl. documents on
record and with office report)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 150 of 2007(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 237 of 2007(With office report)

Date: 14/02/2008 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr.Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rana Arora, Adv.
for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Vibha, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Vibha, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal,Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr.Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rana Arora, Adv.
for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks as prayed for.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vijay Aggarwal]
Court Master Court Master