

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 237 OF 2007

ALLAHABAD BANK RETIREES' ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CONTROLLING AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sah, Adv.

for Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Served respondents may file Vakalatnama and Counter Affidavit, before 13th
March, 2008.

List the matter on 13th March, 2008.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar