

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1478 OF 2004

ALLAHABAD BANK & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.INDIA ALLAHABAD BANK RETIRED EMPS.ASSN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, impleadment and office report)

With W.P.(C) No.150/2007 - (With office report)

W.P.(C) No.237/2007 - (With office report)

Date: 09/04/2008 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appearing parties:

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,AAG

Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal,Adv.

Mr. R.G. Padia, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani,Adv.

Mr. A. Tariq,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the matters after two weeks.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master