

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 1 4 7 8 O F 2 0 0 4

A L L A H A B A D B A N K & A N R .

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

A . I N D I A A L L A H A B A D B A N K R E T I R E D E M P S . A S S N

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, impleadment and office report)

With W. P .(C) No.1 5 0 / 2 0 0 7 - (With office report)

W. P .(C) No.2 3 7 / 2 0 0 7 - (With office report)

Date: 0 1 / 0 5 / 2 0 0 8 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E P . S A T H A S I V A M

H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Appearing parties:

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Harshva rdh an Jh a, Adv.
Mr. Yashr a j Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Gulshan Shar m a , Adv.
for M/S K. L. Mehta & Co.

Mr. Shail Ku m a r Dwivedi, AAG
Ms. Vandan a Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. B. K . P a l, Adv.

Mr. R.G. P a d i a, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A>Tarique, Adv.
Ms. Varun a Bha nd a ri Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. A. Tariq, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahr a, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matters after eight weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master