

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1478 OF 2004

ALLAHABAD BANK & ANR. Appellant (s)  
VERSUS  
A.INDIA ALLAHABAD BANK RETIRED EMPS.ASSN Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and permission to place addl.  
documents on record and with office report)  
WITH W.P(C) NO. 150 of 2007  
(With office report)  
W.P(C) NO. 237 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 27/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Adv.(NP)  
Mr.Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.  
Mr.Mohit Abraham, Adv.  
Mr.Rama Arora, Adv.  
for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.P.P.Rao, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,AAG  
Ms.Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr.Ashutosh Kr.Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Jitendra Sharma, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Pal,Adv.  
Mr.P.N.Jha, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms.Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.  
Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 01.09.2009.

(A.D.Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master Court Master