

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1478 OF 2004

ALLAHABAD BANK & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.INDIA ALLAHABAD BANK RETIRED EMPS.ASSN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of the judgment dated 15.12.2009)

Date: 04/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, adv.
Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sabarish, Adv.
Ms. Tannushree Mukherjee, Adv.
For M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,AAG
Ms. Vandkana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after two weeks at the request of
learned counsel for the appellant-Bank.
In the meanwhile, he may file his reply.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master